 Feb 2024
Sainte 03
Featuring lightweight glass panels, the Sainte’s Classic
series is destined for residential, hospitality and office
interiors. Hung solo or in multiples, Sainte’s tones and
textures unearth ambiance and imbue a sense of intimacy.
A removable aluminum lightbox rests within the translucent
glass and can be flipped around, allowing it to cast light up

4
Sainte 03
Order Guide: SKU
Example Fill with your selection
COLLECTION STE
Sainte
STE STE
MODEL 03 03 03
COLOUR SIDE A BK	 Black
BZ	 Bronze
EC	 Extra clear
FC	 Frosted extra clear
GN     Green
GY     Grey
PL      Plum
RU     Ruby
CC     Custom colour*
BK
COLOUR SIDE B BK	 Black
BZ	 Bronze
EC	 Extra clear
FC	 Frosted extra clear
GN     Green
GY     Grey
PL      Plum
RU     Ruby
CC     Custom colour*
BK
NYLON RIBBON BK	 Black
BG	 Beige
BK
CANOPY BK	 Black
WH	 White
BK
COLOUR TEMPERATURE (CCT) WL	 Warm light (2700K)
NL	 Neutral light (3000K)
D27	 Dim to warm (2700K-2200K)
D30	 Dim to warm (3000K-2200K)
CCT	 Other CCT available upon request**
WL
DIMMING ZT	 0-10V (120VAC only)
PH	 Phase dimming
DA	 DALI (220-240VAC only)
ZT
FULL SKU STE03BKBKBKBKWLZT
 NOTES
* Other colours available upon request. Material library on website.
**Specific CCT selection only available in 100k increments, from 2200K to 4000K
inclusively and not available with Dim-to-Warm feature.
 Feb 2024
5
Sainte 03
Dimmer Specifications
TESTED DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST - 120V*
Phase cut dimming (leading edge or trailing edge**)
DIMMER BRAND MODEL MAX LEVEL MIN LEVEL DIMMING PROTOCOL
Cooper DLC03P 100% 2% Phase Cut
Leviton IPE04-1LZ 100% 6% Phase Cut
Leviton IPI06-1LZ 100% 1% Phase Cut
Leviton VPE06-1LZ 100% 10% Phase Cut
Lutron DVCL-153P 100% 1% Phase Cut
Lutron DVELV-303P 100% 7% Phase Cut
Lutron FAELV-500 100% 12% Phase Cut
Lutron MAELV-600 100% 12% Phase Cut
Lutron SELV-300P 100% 8% Phase Cut
Lutron TGCL-153P 100% 6% Phase Cut
TESTED DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST - 230V*
Phase cut dimming (leading edge or trailing edge**)
DIMMER BRAND MODEL MAX LEVEL MIN LEVEL DIMMING PROTOCOL
Busch-Jaeger 2250U 100% 11.0% Phase Cut
Busch-Jaeger 6523U 100% 0.6% Phase Cut
CLIPSAL 32E450TM 100% 3.7% Phase Cut
CLIPSAL 32E450UDM 100% 4.8% Phase Cut